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Written by dgchoi@lgdisplay.com

 EDID Data for HP _ ver. 0.0 2012/4/13

Byte
(Dec)

Byte
(Hex) Field Name and Comments Value

(Hex)
Value
(Bin)

0 00 Header 00 00000000
1 01 Header FF 11111111
2 02 Header FF 11111111
3 03 Header FF 11111111
4 04 Header FF 11111111
5 05 Header FF 11111111
6 06 Header FF 11111111
7 07 Header 00 00000000
8 08 ID Manufacture Name                                                                                       LGD 30 00110000
9 09 ID Manufacture Name E4 11100100

10 0A ID Product Code                                                                                                039Ah 9A 10011010
11 0B ( Hex. LSB first ) 03 00000011
12 0C ID Serial No. - Optional ("00h" If not used, Number Only and LSB First) 00 00000000
13 0D ID Serial No. - Optional ("00h" If not used, Number Only and LSB First) 00 00000000
14 0E ID Serial No. - Optional ("00h" If not used, Number Only and LSB First) 00 00000000

15 0F ID Serial No. - Optional ("00h" If not used, Number Only and LSB First) 00 00000000

16 10 Week of Manufacture - Optinal                                                                      00 weeks 00 00000000

17 11 Year of Manufacture                                                                                    2012 years 16 00010110

18 12 EDID structure version # =   1 01 00000001

19 13 EDID revision # =  4 04 00000100

20 14 Video input Definition = Input is a Digital Video signal Interface , Colo Bit Depth : 6 Bits per Primary Color ,
Digital Video Interface Standard Supported: Digital Interface is not defined 90 10010000

21 15 Horizontal Screen Size (Rounded cm) = 34 cm34 cm 22 00100010

22 16 Vertical Screen Size (Rounded cm) = 19 cm19 cm 13 00010011

23 17 Display Transfer Characteristic (Gamma) = (gamma*100)-100 = Example:(2.2*100)-100=120 = 2.2 Gamma 78 01111000

24 18

Feature Support [ Display Power Management(DPM) : Standby Mode is not supported, Suspend Mode is not
supported, Active Off = Very Low Power is not supported ,Supportted Color Encoding Formats :  RGB 4:4:4
,Other Feature Support Flags :  No_sRGB, Preferred Timing Mode, No_Display is continuous frequency (Multi-
mode_Base EDID and Extension Block).]

02 00000010

25 19 Red/Green Low Bits (RxRy/GxGy) 25 00100101

26 1A Blue/White Low Bits (BxBy/WxWy) B5 10110101

27 1B Red X       Rx = 0.629 A1 10100001

28 1C Red Y       Ry = 0.350 59 01011001

29 1D Green X    Gx = 0.349 59 01011001

30 1E Green Y    Gy = 0.614 9D 10011101

31 1F Blue X      Bx = 0.154 27 00100111

32 20 Blue Y      By = 0.112 1C 00011100

33 21 White X    Wx = 0.313 50 01010000

34 22 White Y    Wy = 0.329 54 01010100

35 23 Established timing 1 ( Optional_00h if not used) 00 00000000
36 24 Established timing 2 ( Optional_00h if not used) 00 00000000
37 25 Manufacturer's timings ( Optional_00h if not used) 00 00000000
38 26 Standard timing ID1 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
39 27 Standard timing ID1 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
40 28 Standard timing ID2 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
41 29 Standard timing ID2 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
42 2A Standard timing ID3 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
43 2B Standard timing ID3 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
44 2C Standard timing ID4 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
45 2D Standard timing ID4 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
46 2E Standard timing ID5 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
47 2F Standard timing ID5 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
48 30 Standard timing ID6 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
49 31 Standard timing ID6 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
50 32 Standard timing ID7 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001

51 33 Standard timing ID7 ( Optional_01h if not used) 01 00000001
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Byte
(Dec)

Byte
(Hex) Field Name and Comments Value

(Hex)
Value
(Bin)

54 36 Pixel Clock/10,000 (LSB)                                                                                    149 MHz @ 60Hz 34 00110100

55 37 Pixel Clock/10,000 (MSB)                              3A 00111010

56 38 Horizontal Active                                         (lower 8 bits)                                     1920 Pixels 80 10000000

57 39 Horizontal Blanking(Thp-HA)                    (lower 8 bits)                                       288 Pixels 20 00100000

58 3A Horizontal Active / Horizontal Blanking(Thp-HA) (upper 4:4bits)         71 01110001

59 3B Vertical Avtive                                                                                                             1080 Lines 38 00111000

60 3C Vertical Blanking (Tvp-HA) (DE Blanking typ.for DE only panels)                      44 Lines 2C 00101100

61 3D Vertical Active : Vertical Blanking (Tvp-HA)    (upper 4:4bits)                40 01000000

62 3E Horizontal Sync. Offset (Thfp)                                                                                    48 Pixels 30 00110000

63 3F Horizontal Sync Pulse Width (HSPW)                                                                       72 Pixels 48 01001000

64 40 Vertical Sync Offset(Tvfp)  : Sync Width (VSPW)                                     3 Lines : 5 Lines 35 00110101

65 41 Horizontal Vertical  Sync Offset/Width         (upper 2bits)                         00 00000000

66 42 Horizontal Image Size (mm)                                                                                          344 mm 58 01011000

67 43 Vertical Image Size     (mm)                                                                                           194 mm C2 11000010

68 44 Horizontal Image Size / Vertical Image Size 10 00010000

69 45 Horizontal Border = 0 (Zero for Notebook LCD) 00 00000000
70 46 Vertical Border = 0     (Zero for Notebook LCD) 00 00000000

71 47 Non-Interlace, Normal display, no stereo, Digital Separate [ Vsync_NEG, Hsync_NEG (outside of V-sync) ] 18 00011000

72 48 Pixel Clock/10,000 (LSB)                                                                                    99.33 MHz @ 40Hz CD 11001101

73 49 Pixel Clock/10,000 (MSB)                              26 00100110

74 4A Horizontal Active                                         (lower 8 bits)                                     1920 Pixels 80 10000000

75 4B Horizontal Blanking(Thp-HA)                    (lower 8 bits)                                       288 Pixels 20 00100000

76 4C Horizontal Active / Horizontal Blanking(Thp-HA) (upper 4:4bits)         71 01110001

77 4D Vertical Avtive                                                                                                             1080 Lines 38 00111000

78 4E Vertical Blanking (Tvp-HA) (DE Blanking typ.for DE only panels)                      44 Lines 2C 00101100

79 4F Vertical Active : Vertical Blanking (Tvp-HA)    (upper 4:4bits)                40 01000000

80 50 Horizontal Sync. Offset (Thfp)                                                                                    48 Pixels 30 00110000

81 51 Horizontal Sync Pulse Width (HSPW)                                                                       72 Pixels 48 01001000

82 52 Vertical Sync Offset(Tvfp)  : Sync Width (VSPW)                                     3 Lines : 5 Lines 35 00110101

83 53 Horizontal Vertical  Sync Offset/Width         (upper 2bits)                         00 00000000

84 54 Horizontal Image Size (mm)                                                                                          344 mm 58 01011000

85 55 Vertical Image Size     (mm)                                                                                           194 mm C2 11000010

86 56 Horizontal Image Size / Vertical Image Size 10 00010000

87 57 Horizontal Border = 0 (Zero for Notebook LCD) 00 00000000

88 58 Vertical Border = 0     (Zero for Notebook LCD) 00 00000000

89 59 Non-Interlace, Normal display, no stereo, Digital Separate [ Vsync_NEG, Hsync_NEG (outside of V-sync) ] 18 00011000

90 5A Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

91 5B Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

92 5C Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

93 5D Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

94 5E Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

95 5F Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

96 60 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

97 61 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

98 62 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

99 63 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

100 64 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

101 65 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

102 66 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

103 67 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

104 68 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

105 69 Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

106 6A Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000

107 6B Blank for nvDPS 00 00000000
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Byte
(Dec)

Byte
(Hex) Field Name and Comments Value

(Hex)
Value
(Bin)

108 6C Detailed Timing Descriptions #4 00 00000000

109 6D Flag 00 00000000

110 6E Reserved 00 00000000

111 6F For Brightness Table and Power consumption 02 00000010

112 70 Flag 00 00000000

113 71 PWM % [7:0] @ Step 0                                                                                         4 %  @ 10 nit 0A 00001010

114 72 PWM % [7:0] @ Step 5                                                                                       24 %  @ 60 nit 3D 00111101

115 73 PWM % [7:0] @ Step 10                                                                                   100 %  @ 300 nit FF 11111111

116 74 Nits [7:0] @ Step 0  0A 00001010

117 75 Nits [7:0] @ Step 5 3C 00111100

118 76 Nits [7:0] @ Step 10 96 10010110

119 77 Panel Electronicx Power @ 32 x 32 Chess Pattern = 1509 mW 26 00100110

120 78 Backlight Power @ 60 nits = 1152 mW 1D 00011101

121 79 Backlight Power @ Step 10 = 4495 mW 38 00111000

122 7A Nits @ 100% PWM Duty = 300 nit 96 10010110

123 7B Flag 00 00000000

124 7C Flag 00 00000000

125 7D Flag 00 00000000

126 7E Extension flag (# of optional 128 panel ID extension block to follow, Typ = 0) 00 00000000

127 7F Check Sum (The 1-byte sum of all 128 bytes in this panel ID block shall = 0) 5C 01011100
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